
simpler  ●  faster  ●  better  ●  less costly lean.ohio.gov

LeanOhio
Connector Roles & Agency Circles

May 2016

Lean Connectors: Scot

• Public Utilities Commission
• Insurance
• Industrial Commission
• Bureau of Workers'

Compensation
• Development Services Agency
• Commerce
• Taxation

Lean Connector: Denae

• Adjunct General
• Department of Public Safety
• Veterans Services
• Department of Rehabilitation

and Correction
• Department of Youth Services
• Ohio Supreme Court

Lean Connector: Michael

• Department of Agriculture
• Department of Natural

Resources
• Department of Transportation
• Environmental Protection

Agency
• Ohio Turnpike Commission

anD financial 

lean connector: Tim

• Department of Administrative
Services

• Ohio Board of Regents
• Office of Budget and

Management

• Lottery Commission

Lean Connectors: Racquel

• Aging
• Developmental Disabilities
• Job and Family Services
• Medicaid
• Health
• Mental Health & Addiction

Services
• Health Transformation
• Opportunities for Ohioans with

Disabilities

Lean Connector: Brandi

• Auditor of State
• Attorney General
• Education
• Boards & Commissions

Business and Industry

Administration 

Public Safety and 
Criminal Justice

Health and 
Human Services

Infrastructure 
and Environment

AUDITOR, OAG, EDUCATION
Local & Elected Officials

Scot.Burbacher@das.ohio.gov
614-728-8411

Timothy.Krall@das.ohio.gov 
614-466-7521

Denae.Kotheimer@das.ohio.gov
614-728-2994

Racquel.Graham@das.ohio.gov
614-466-6022

Michael.T.Buerger@das.ohio.gov
614-466-6023

Brandi.Crowley@das.ohio.gov
614-995-0945

• Go-To Person for agency Lean Liaison and Belts
• LeanOhio contact for agency
• Help mentor and develop Lean Liaison and Belts
• Lean Circles will share best practices based on

common agency missions

• Lean Connector can help with project and event
selection, scoping, and personalized needs of the
agency

• Potential for specialized events
• More customer focused approach for agency

Agency circles:

connector roles:




